
20/07/2012 Welkenraedt Welkenraedt

Classement des jeunes

EqpeDos. EcartNOM et Prénom

Temps du 1er : 03:34:22147,1 Km

Classement du jour des jeunes

00:00:00OPL1 30 WIPPERT Wouter *

00:00:00ROC2 149 MANNAERTS Jelle *

00:00:00WIE3 166 MÜLLER Phillip *

00:00:00SOE4 82 MEURISSE Xandro *

00:00:00RUC5 180 BUGTER Luuc *

00:00:00WIE6 165 KLEMME Daniel *

00:00:00SOE7 80 BOUTTE Kenzie *

00:00:00VDV8 56 PIETERS Andres *

00:00:00OPL9 27 SPRENGERS Thomas *

00:00:00TAB10 100 THEUNS Edward *

00:00:00TER11 133 BAYENS Tommy *

00:00:00POW12 162 VERMEERSCH Gianni *

00:00:00BCV13 123 MERTENS Robin *

00:00:00KON14 63 VAN DE MIEROP Sam *

00:00:00UCS15 6 WILSON Jack *

00:00:00RUC16 175 DE MAN Jaap *

00:00:00ROC17 145 GOUDKET Jeroen *

00:00:00OVY18 132 VANSPEYBROECK Tim *

00:00:00APK19 53 SCHMITZ Tim *

00:00:00UCS20 1 LODEWIJK Gert  *

00:00:00PCW21 10 PONS Gaetan *

00:00:00HHB22 152 GOELEVEN Jeroen *

00:00:00NHT23 35 JULIUS Jayde *

00:00:00TAB24 98 PEYSKENS Dimitri *

00:00:00CUR25 108 CALLAERT Sven *

00:00:00IDE26 93 KERF Jerome *

00:00:00DEE27 86 DE GROOTE Jeffrey *

00:00:00RUC28 179 BECKERINGH Derk-Abel *

00:00:00POW29 157 ADAMS Jens *

00:00:00SOE30 83 DE CORTE Axel *

EqpeDos. EcartNOM et Prénom

Km597,4 Temps du 1er : 14:06:55

Classement général des jeunes

OPL 0:00:001 27 SPRENGERS Thomas *

WIE 0:00:082 166 MÜLLER Phillip *

TAB 0:00:143 98 PEYSKENS Dimitri *

POW 0:00:144 157 ADAMS Jens *

OPL 0:00:595 30 WIPPERT Wouter *

IDE 0:01:046 92 VLIEGEN Loic *

SOE 0:01:077 82 MEURISSE Xandro *

PCW 0:01:078 7 DAKTERIS Janis *

TAB 0:01:119 100 THEUNS Edward *

VDV 0:01:1110 56 PIETERS Andres *

MID 0:01:2411 169 BROERS Erwin *

PCW 0:01:2412 9 WERTZ Thomas *

DEE 0:01:2413 90 MARCHAND Gianni *

PRO 0:01:2414 72 VAN CAUWENBERGH Brandon

USA 0:01:2415 181 AVIS  Charlie *

UCT 0:01:5016 19 BACKAERT  Frederik *

SOE 0:01:5017 83 DE CORTE Axel *

ROC 0:01:5018 145 GOUDKET Jeroen *

FTT 0:01:5019 116 DE VOS Gertjan *

WIE 0:02:2320 165 KLEMME Daniel *

OVY 0:03:1821 132 VANSPEYBROECK Tim *

RUC 0:03:3122 175 DE MAN Jaap *

RUC 0:03:5423 178 DE GROOT Daan *

POW 0:03:5724 162 VERMEERSCH Gianni *

RUC 0:03:5725 179 BECKERINGH Derk-Abel *

DEN 0:04:5526 190 STEREBO Rasmus *

OPL 0:06:4127 25 BROECKX Stig *

POW 0:08:1828 161 VANTHOURENHOUT Michael *

PCW 0:09:5729 8 DAVID Tom *

DEN 0:11:1230 188 HANSEN Jesper *
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